60 EATON Self-contained emergency lighting - Edition 3
Safety & exit signs - Indoor
3
NexiTech LED3.1
The modern style, the simplicity of the shapes and the high quality surfaces make NexiTech
LED ideal for any architectural context, while the precision of the mechanics and the
sophisticated electronics guarantee a full unmatched reliability. The latest generation of LED
light source provides a good and uniform light distribution.

NexiTech LED in the combined version “Door”
allows for 2 functions in one device: safety
light, with viewing distance of 20m and
emergency lighting with 5lx on the floor.
                        Self-contained emergency lighting - Edition 3 EATON 61
Safety & exit signs - Indoor
3
NexiTech LED
With double-side pictograms With single-side pictograms
Viewing distance: 20mViewing distance: 20 or 30m
Increased Affordance versions
Light the fl oor from the wall
45° Wall Bracket (IP40/IP65) NexiTech LED frame
3.1
Order code Description
NEXI100-AT NexiTech LED 100 1.5h Auto Test 0.65 W - 2.4 W 100 Lm 1.5h 3.6V - 0.8Ah Ni-Cd Non-Maintained
NEXI100-3H-AT NexiTech LED 100 3h Auto Test 1.3 W - 3.1 W 100 Lm 3h 3.6V - 2.0Ah Ni-Cd Non-Maintained
NEXI100-AT-IP NexiTech LED 100 1.5h IP65 Auto Test 0.65 W - 2.4 W 100 Lm 1.5h 3.6V - 0.8Ah Ni-Cd Non-Maintained
NEXI150-AT NexiTech LED 150 1h Auto Test 0.65 W - 2.4 W 150 Lm 1h 3.6V - 0.8Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI150-3H-AT NexiTech LED 150 3h Auto Test 1.3 W - 3.1 W 150 Lm 3h 3.6V - 2.0Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI150-AT-IP NexiTech LED 150 1h IP65 Auto Test 0.65 W - 2.4 W 150 Lm 1h 3.6V - 0.8Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI250-AT NexiTech LED 250 1.5h Auto Test 2.25 W - 3.6 W 250 Lm 1.5h 7.2V - 1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI250-3H-AT NexiTech LED 250 3h Auto Test 2.25 W - 3.6 W 250 Lm 3h 7.2V - 1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI250-AT-IP NexiTech LED 250 1.5h IP65 Auto Test 2.25 W - 3.6 W 250 Lm 1.5h 7.2V - 1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI400-AT NexiTech LED 400 1.5h Auto Test 2.25 W - 3.6 W 400 Lm 1.5h 7.2V - 1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI400-AT-IP NexiTech LED 400 1.5h IP65 Auto Test 2.25 W - 3.6 W 400 Lm 1.5h 7.2V - 1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI600-AT NexiTech LED 600 1.5 Auto Test 2.25 W - 3.6 W 600 Lm 1.5h 7.2V - 1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI600-AT-IP NexiTech LED 600 1.5h IP65 Auto Test 2.25 W - 3.6 W 600 Lm 1.5h 7.2V - 1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI1000-AT NexiTech LED 1000/1h 800/1.5h Auto Test            2.25 W - 3.6 W 800 Lm 1h 7.2V - 2.0Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI1000-AT-IP NexiTech LED 1000/1h 800/1.5h IP65 Auto Test 2.25 W - 3.6 W 800 Lm 1h 7.2V - 2.0Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI-D-AT NexiTech LED Door 1.5h Auto Test 2.25 W - 3.6 W 250 Lm 1.5h 7.2V - 1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI150-CGL NexiTech LED 150 1.5h CGLine+ 0.65 W - 2.4 W 150 Lm 1.5h 7.2V - 1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI150-CGL-IP NexiTech LED 150 1.5h IP65 CGLine+ 0.65 W - 2.4 W 150 Lm 1.5h 7.2V - 1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI150-3H-CGL NexiTech LED 150 3h CGLine+ 1.3 W - 3.1 W 150 Lm 3h 7.2V - 1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI150-3H-CGL-IP NexiTech LED 150 3h  IP65 CGLine+ 1.3 W - 3.1 W 150 Lm 3h 7.2V - 1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI300-3H-CGL NexiTech LED 300 3h CGLine+ 2 W - 3.2 W 300 Lm 3h 7.2V - 1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI300-3H-CGL-IP NexiTech LED 300 3h IP65 CGLine+ 2 W - 3.2 W 300 Lm 3h 7.2V - 1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI400-CGL NexiTech LED 400 1.5h CGLine+ 2 W - 3.2 W 400 Lm 1.5h 7.2V - 1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI400-CGL-IP NexiTech LED 400 1.5h IP65 CGLine+ 2 W - 3.2 W 400 Lm 1.5h 7.2V - 1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI1000-CGL NexiTech LED 1000/1h 800/1.5h CGLine+ 2.25 W - 3.6 W 800 Lm 1h 7.2V - 2.0 Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
NEXI1000-CGL-IP NexiTech LED 1000/1h 800/1.5h  IP65 CGLine+ 2.25 W - 3.6 W 800 Lm 1h 7.2V - 2.0 Ah Ni-Cd Maintained / Non-Maintained
*
*Non maintained - Maintained
Nexi pictograms don’t stick, but are
placed behind transparent diffuser.